VX3800

3U VPX/VPX-REDI XMC/PMC CARRIER CARD
  x4 or x1 PCI Express® XMC interface
  32-bit 66 MHz PCI PMC interface
  standard air- and rugged conduction-cooled versions
  0.8” (4 HP) or 1” (5 HP) face plates
//   2          www.kontron.com

ALTITUDE (OPERATING) -1.640 to 15.000 ft -1.640 to 50.000 ft
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 90 % without condensation 95 % without condensation
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VX3800-SA VX3800-SA-00000* 3U Air-Cooled Commercial Build, XMC/PMC carrier, VPX DP1 Data Plane
interface, PMC J4 I/O routing on VPX P2, 3.3 V signaling, 0.8” board
VX3800-RC VX3800-RC-0N000* 3U Rugged Conduction-Cooled Build, XMC/PMC carrier, VPX DP1 Data Plane
interface, PMC J4 I/O routing on VPX P2, 3.3 V signaling, 0.8” board
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
VX3800-RTM PB-VX3-000 3U VPX Rear Transition Module (with PIM connectors)
* Preferred variants. For other features combinations (see User's Guide), please contact support-kom-sa@kontron.com.